
Sr. no. Name Location IC Committee Email ID

1 Ms. Anuradha Mhatre Mumbai Presiding Officer anuradha.mhatre@mastek.com

2 Shivakami Ravichandran Chennai External Member

3 Mr. Sunil Rawool Seepz Member sunil.rawool@mastek.com

4 Ms. Maria Devinadan Seepz Member maria.devinadan@mastek.com

5 Mr. Ninad Kawthankar Seepz Member ninad.kawthankar@mastek.com

6 Ms. Medha Shree Seepz Seepz medha.shree@mastek.com

7 Mr. Ashish Junnarkar Mahape Member ashish.junnarkar@mastek.com

8 Ms. Reema S. Chetri Mahape Member reema.chetri@mastek.com

9 Mr. Venkatesh Gajjala Mahape Member venkatesh.gajjala@mastek.com

10 Ms. Prachi Shelar Mahape Member prachi.shelar@mastek.com

11 Ms. Sneha Kumari Pune Member sneha.kumari@mastek.com

12 Ms. Rutali Kulkarni Pune Member rutali.kulkarni@mastek.com

13 Mr. Mayur Jangam Pune Member mayur.jangam@mastek.com

14 Mr. Saurabh Kumar Pune Member saurabh.kumar@mastek.com

15 Ms. Manasi Shah Ahmedabad Member manasi.shah@mastek.com

16 Mr. Pratik Gandhi Ahmedabad Member pratik.gandhi@mastek.com

17 Mr. Vikas Surani Ahmedabad Member vikas.surani@mastek.com

18 Ms. Khushboo Mehta Ahmedabad Member khushboo.mehta@mastek.com

19 Ms. Rimi Kant Gurgaon Member rimi.kant@mastek.com

20 Ms. Riti Gulati Gurgaon Member riti.gulati@mastek.com

21 Mr. Ashok Pal Gurgaon Member ashok.pal@mastek.com

22 Ms. Funnisha Gulati Gurgaon Member funnisha.gulati@mastek.com

23 Mr. Nishant Srivastava Noida Member nishant.srivastava@mastek.com

24 Ms. Neelam Singh Noida Member neelam.singh@mastek.com

25 Ms. Mansi Dhingra Noida Member mansi.dhingra@mastek.com

26 Mr. Koushik Mandal Noida Member koushik.mandal@mastek.com

27 Mr. Kuldeep Sidhu Noida Member kuldeep.sidhu@mastek.com

28 Ms. Neeraja Vasudevan Chennai Member neeraja.vasudevan@mastek.com

29 Ms. Vishnupriya Narasimhan Chennai Member vishnupriya.narasimhan@mastek.com

30 Mr. Prabakar Velusamy Chennai Member prabakar.velusamy@mastek.com

31 Mr. Chandra Mouli Sundram Chennai Member chandra.mouli@mastek.com
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